LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LL-BLED2
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3

Prepared By
Notes
Cans Ordering Information
Model Description
LL-BLED2N-AT-QN 2” NON IC LED New Construction Can With Driver
LL-BLED2ICN-AT-QN 2” IC AT LED New Construction Can With Driver
LL-BLED2ICR-Q 2” NON-IC LED Remodel Can With Driver
Trim Ordering Information
Model Description
LL-BLED-2T-BW-3K Baffle-White, 3000K
LL-BLED-2T-BW-35K Baffle-White, 3500K
LL-BLED-2T-BW-4K Baffle-White, 4000K
LL-BLED-2T-BW-SQ-3K Square Baffle-White, 3000K
LL-BLED-2T-BW-SQ-4K Square Baffle-White, 4000K
LL-BLED-2T-GRW-SQ-3K Square Gimbal-White, 3000K
LL-BLED-2T-GRW-SQ-4K Square Gimbal-White, 4000K